



AIRPORT STANDBY FARES ONE WAY FARES - HALIFAX to:

VANCOUVER

CALGARY

TORONTO

ST. JOHN'S

Plus tax \$26.49

Plus tax \$23.04

го	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN
VANCOUVER	-	_	18:50	-		-	-
CALGARY	1-	-	18:50	111111			
TORONTO	23:053	18:25 ³ 22:50 ³	***	10:55° 23:55%19 23:15*		09.50 11.352	
ST. JOHN'S		17:505 13:254	_	18:002 18:204			_

² Begins Dec 15 ⁵ Ends Dec 21

² Bagins Dec 22 9 Week of Dec 15 only

* Ends Dec 14

10 Week of Dec 22 enty

AIRPORT STANDBY FARES: Are subject to available seats prior to departure. Passengers may register 2 1/2 hours prior to the scheduled departure of flight. Fares are subject to change without notice. Travel on any specific flight is not guaranteed. Payment (Cash or Credit Card only) must be made on departure. One way travel only.

◆ Reliable

◆ Affordable

◆ Air Travel



The Best Deal in Student Travel

VIA Rail™ has always been the best deal in student travel — with comfort, convenience, and service. PLUS 40% off any economy seat, anywhere, any time when you show your ISIC. It's no wonder thousands of Canadian students are taking the train.

Well, that deal ...

UPCLOSE@AURACOM.COM



... just got better!



www.viarail.ca

Here are some sample fares:

FROM HALIFAX TO	Student Fare (one way)	VIA 6 Pak (one trip)	Total 6 Pak Savings (on six trips)	
Montréal	\$ 103.70	\$ 86.61	\$ 102.54	
Ottawa	109.14	90.95	109.14	
Toronto	131.61	110.21	128.40	
Kingston	114.49	96.30	109.14	
Windsor	154.08	128.40	154.08	
London	143.38	119.84	141.24	

Study hard, party smart, take

ISIC stands for the International Student Identity Card and is issued at select VIA Rail stations and student travel agencies.



It's called the VIA 6 Pak.™ You will SAVE 50% when

you buy 6 trips (3 round-trips) between the same 2 places

(say, home and school) and show your ISIC. PLUS, for a

limited time, with your VIA 6 Pak, you will get a FREE

15-minute long distance offer along with 6 other great

deals on food, clothing, music, and more ... including

awesome savings on the popular CANRAILPASS.

For complete details, contact your

nearest travel agent or VIA Rail

at 429-8421.

available at

TRAVEL CUTS VOYAGES CAMPUS The Student Travel Experts

Student Union Building 494-2054

www.travelcuts.com

